OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Truck-driver sweater for day and night visibility

Body protection

Applications

™y  Public Works

« Building

« Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
« Temporary Work
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o Public Services
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I MARMOTHYV Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue
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I MARMOTHYV Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue
- OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Truck-driver sweater for day and night visibility

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Type of Clothing High-Viz Sweater
Gender Unisex
Size range S - 3XL
Workwear color Navy, Yellow
Support material details Stitch 100% Polyester 380 g/m” -
Stitch 100% Polyester 285 g/m?
Weight 380 g/m’
Collar style Trucker collar
Fastening Zipper Closure
Lower sleeve Bias
Lower body Bias
Top Reflective Tape Chest and sleeves (4 bands)
Marking type Embroidery
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JVA

Protective clothing

MARMOTHV

OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Truck-driver sweater for day and night visibility

Logistics information

Reference

MARHVOMPT

MARHVOMTM

MARHVOMGT

MARHVOMXG

MARHVOMXX

MARHVOM3X

MARHVJMPT

MARHVJMTM

MARHVJMGT

MARHVJMXG

MARHVJMXX

MARHVJM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Size

S

M

L

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

MARMOTHV

EAN13

3295249234034

3295249234119

3295249234126

3295249234133

3295249234140

3295249234157

3295249234027

3295249234065

3295249234072

3295249234089

3295249234096

3295249234102

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249234031

13295249234116

13295249234123

13295249234130

13295249234147

13295249234154

13295249234024

13295249234062

13295249234079

13295249234086

13295249234093

13295249234109

etsod sofely

6.9kg
7.2kg
7.6 kg
7.5kg
7.5kg
8.8 kg
7.1kg
7.4 kg
7.8 kg
8.3 kg
8.6 kg

9.1 kg

40.0
cm

40.8
cm

40.8
am

60.0
cm

60.0
cm

40.6
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41.0
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40.0
cm

41.0
cm

40.8
am
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604 186
cm  cm
59.2 196
cm  cm
592 214
cm  cm
36.0 31.0
cm  cm
360 31.0
cm  cm
604 218
cm  cm
618 194
cm  cm
59.2 204
cm  cm
592 212
cm  cm
60.0 216
cm  cm
612 218
cm  cm
634 204
cm  cm
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